
Holidays,Christmas  
and New Year  

opening & closing times. 

Monday 9th Oct-
Wednesday 18th Oct inc. CLOSED FOR ANNUAL HOLS

Monday 25th Dec CLOSED

Tuesday 26th Dec CLOSED

Wednesday 27th Dec OPEN LUNCH / OPEN DINNER

Thursday 28th Dec OPEN LUNCH / OPEN DINNER

Friday 29th Dec OPEN UNCH / OPEN DINNER

Saturday 30th Dec OPEN LUNCH / OPEN DINNER

Sunday 31st Dec OPEN LUNCH / CLOSED DINNER

Monday 1st Jan - 
Tuesday 16th Jan inc. CLOSED FOR ANNUAL HOLS.
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• PUBLIC HOUSE • DINING •
• ACCOMMODATION •


